Marprene elements
Marprene process tubing
Features and benefits
● Wide chemical compatibility
● Opaque to UV and visible light
● Meets FDA 21CRF177.2600 for food contact
NSF/ANSI 61
● Operating temperature 41 °F to 176 °F

Elongation at break 340-600 %
Tensile stress at 100% elongation 1.9-3.0 Mpa
Gas permeability rating Fair
Water absorption Low
Shelf life 5 years
ASTM methods Hardness: ASTM D 2240; Specific Gravity ISO2781:2018; Ultimate Tensile strength, Elongation at Break, tensile stress at 100% elongation ISO 37:2017
Materials of construction
Marprene elements
Tubing Thermoplastic elastomer
Connector material PP, PVDF
1/2
Product codes
Marprene Double Segment Kynar Y-Element ordering codes
Bore Wall Thickness Product codes
mm inch mm inch
1.6 1/16 2.4 3/32 902.E016.K24
3.2 1/8 2.4 3/32 902.E032.K24
4.8 3/16 2.4 3/32 902.E048.K24
6.4 1/4 2.4 3/32 902.E064.K24
8.0 5/16 2.4 3/32 902.E080.K24
8.0 5/16 4.0 5/32 902.E080.K40
9.6 3/8 2.4 3/32 902.E096.K24
12.0 15/32 4.0 5/32 902.E120.K40
16.0 5/8 4.0 5/32 902.E160.K40
Double Marprene Element Large Kynar Connectors ordering codes
Bore Wall Thickness Product codes
mm inch mm inch
1.6 1/16 2.4 3/32 902.EN16.K24
3.2 1/8 2.4 3/32 902.EN32.K24
4.8 3/16 2.4 3/32 902.EN48.K24
Marprene Loadsure Elements ordering codes
Product Name Product codes
Marprene 520 LoadSure TH 3.2mm Bore Quick Release Element 902.H032.PFQ
Marprene 520 LoadSure TL 3.2mm Bore Quick Release Element 902.0032.PFQ
Marprene 520 LoadSure TL 6.4mm Bore Quick Release Element 902.0064.PFQ
Marprene 520 LoadSure TL 9.6mm Bore Quick Release Element 902.0096.PFQ
Marprene 520 LoadSure TM 3.2mm Bore Quick Release Element 902.P032.PFQ
Marprene 520 LoadSure TM 6.4mm Bore Quick Release Element 902.P064.PFQ
Marprene 620 LoadSure TL 12.0mm Bore Cam and Groove Element 902.0170.PPC
Marprene 620 LoadSure TL 17.0mm Bore Cam and Groove Element 902.0170.PPC
Marprene 620 LoadSure TM 12.0mm Bore Cam and Groove Element 902.P120.PPC
Marprene 620 LoadSure TM 17.0mm Bore Cam and Groove Element 902.P170.PPC
Marprene 720 LoadSure 12.7mm Bore Cam and Groove Element 902.0127.PPC
Marprene 720 LoadSure 15.9mm Bore Cam and Groove Element 902.0159.PPC
Marprene 720 LoadSure 19.0mm Bore Cam and Groove Element 902.0190.PPC
Marprene 720 LoadSure 25.4mm Bore Cam and Groove Element 902.0254.PPC
Marprene 720 LoadSure TM 15.9mm Bore Element 902.P159.PPC
Small bore Manifold tubes ordering codes
Product Product codes
15M Marprene M'Fold Tube 0.25mm Bore Orange/Blue 905.0002.008
15M Marprene M'Fold Tube 0.38mm Bore Orange/Green 905.0003.008